SFP-0850MM10

SKU: 216567

6 eneo’

SFP Modul, 155Mbps , 2km, Multimode, 850nm,
Duplex LC Connector, 0°~+70°C
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SFP-0850MM10

Continuation of the specifications

Operatonmode ] multi mode, multimode
Betriebsmodus ] mulimede
Manufacturer order number 216567
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